Position

Aide Instructional 4 Day Week

Aide Llbrary Media 159 day

Resource Aide 5 days 194

Aide Instructional 4 Day Week
Aide Instructional 4 Day Week

Aide Instructional 4 Day Week

Other Positions Held

Yard Duty 5 days 194,
Yard Duty 5 days 194,
After School Program
Assistant

Aide Instructional 4
Day Week, Aide
Instructional 4 Day
Week

Yard Duty 5 days 194,
Yard Duty 5 days 194

Yard Duty 4 days 159
day

Yard Duty 4 days 159
day

K-12 Education Entity

Bangor Union Elementary

Bangor Union Elementary

Bangor Union Elementary

Bangor Union Elementary

Bangor Union Elementary

Bangor Union Elementary

Department
Classified Aide

Classified Aide

Classified Aide

Classified Aide
Classified Aide

Classified Aide

Total Wages
$21,048

$20,980

$16,963

$5,041
$3,340

$0



