	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Aide Instructional 4 Day Week	Yard Duty 5 days 194, Yard Duty 5 days 194, After School Program Assistant	Bangor Union Elementary	Classified Aide	\$21,048
2.	Aide Library Media 159 day	Aide Instructional 4 Day Week, Aide Instructional 4 Day Week	Bangor Union Elementary	Classified Aide	\$20,980
3.	Resource Aide 5 days 194	Yard Duty 5 days 194, Yard Duty 5 days 194	Bangor Union Elementary	Classified Aide	\$16,963
4.	Aide Instructional 4 Day Week		Bangor Union Elementary	Classified Aide	\$5,041
5.	Aide Instructional 4 Day Week	Yard Duty 4 days 159 day	Bangor Union Elementary	Classified Aide	\$3,340
6.	Aide Instructional 4 Day Week	Yard Duty 4 days 159 day	Bangor Union Elementary	Classified Aide	\$0